
Circolo A.N.S.P.I Passaggio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Peppoloni Simone (10/1077) 4 8 4 3 4 10 4 9 4 4 4 12 4 4 4 7 4 9 4 6

Pasquini Cristian (10/1513) 4 11 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 4

Taglia Federico (10/1486) 2 3 2 6 2 6 4 6 4 3 0 0 3 4 2 0 0 0 4 4

Corradini Nicola (10/1438) 2 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Brizi Erica (10/1496) 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 3 4 5

Vallorini Giordano (10/1437) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 4 1 0 0

Ciotti Pierluca (10/1514) 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Siena Michele (10/1436) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Peppoloni Simone 10/1077 40 72 1,80

Pasquini Cristian 10/1513 40 67 1,68

Taglia Federico 10/1486 23 32 1,39

Corradini Nicola 10/1438 12 16 1,33

Brizi Erica 10/1496 22 15 0,68

Vallorini Giordano 10/1437 14 12 0,86

Ciotti Pierluca 10/1514 9 1 0,11

Siena Michele 10/1436 0 0 0,00

C'è Se Prova 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Taccucci Roberto (10/1343) 4 5 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 12 4 5 4 9 4 10 4 5 4 7

Taccucci Leonardo (10/1342) 2 0 4 9 4 8 4 3 2 1 4 2 4 10 3 5 4 7 4 4

Taccucci Francesca (10/432) 2 0 4 8 4 3 4 9 4 6 4 2 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 6

Agneletti Andrea (10/402) 4 3 4 8 4 6 4 1 2 3 4 4 4 4 1 2 0 0 0 0

Allegretti Filippo (10/356) 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 2 0 0

Lolli Lorenzo  (10/1386) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Taccucci Roberto 10/1343 36 76 2,11

Taccucci Leonardo 10/1342 35 49 1,40

Taccucci Francesca 10/432 38 49 1,29

Agneletti Andrea 10/402 27 31 1,15

Allegretti Filippo 10/356 16 22 1,38

Lolli Lorenzo 10/1386 8 9 1,12

Vino E Gusto

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun

Cecchetti Giacomo  (10/1565) 3 9 4 10 4 9 3 9 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 8 4 10 0 0

Rughetti Orazio (10/1322) 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 6

Rughetti Francesco (10/1278) 2 6 3 2 3 6 3 5 4 7 2 2 4 2 3 7 2 5 4 9

Ferrucci Pier Giovanni (10/1107) 2 4 4 4 1 0 3 7 2 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 2 3 4 10

Barneschi Simone (10/1472) 2 6 1 0 3 2 1 2 2 4 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 3 0 0

Rossi Paolo (10/1338) 2 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 2

Bistarelli Lucia (10/1336) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Budo Jonaldo (10/1420) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecchetti Giacomo 10/1565 34 87 2,56

Rughetti Orazio 10/1322 40 67 1,68

Rughetti Francesco 10/1278 30 51 1,70

Ferrucci Pier Giovanni 10/1107 24 28 1,17

Barneschi Simone 10/1472 19 26 1,37

Rossi Paolo 10/1338 10 6 0,60

Bistarelli Lucia 10/1336 3 3 1,00

Budo Jonaldo 10/1420 0 0 0,00

FDB Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Uska Auriels (10/1532) 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 11

Romagnoletti Davide  (10/1361) 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 5 4 9 4 12 4 8

Serenelli Andrei (10/1412) 4 11 4 11 3 4 4 8 4 2 4 9 4 2 4 6 4 10 4 8

Catalano Lorenzo (10/1410) 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 2 4 7 4 3 4 2

Mancia Cristhian (10/1360) 4 5 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchi Mattia (10/1411) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariotti Giacomo (10/1409) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Uska Auriels 10/1532 40 100 2,50

Romagnoletti Davide 10/1361 40 96 2,40

Serenelli Andrei 10/1412 39 71 1,82

Catalano Lorenzo 10/1410 29 32 1,10

Mancia Cristhian 10/1360 12 12 1,00

Bianchi Mattia 10/1411 0 0 0,00

Mariotti Giacomo 10/1409 0 0 0,00



I Banditi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Coletti Matteo (10/1283) 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 11

Moscatelli  Andrea (10/1280) 2 2 4 1 4 8 3 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 9 4 5

Bistocchi Gianni  (10/1309) 4 5 3 3 4 0 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 11 0 0 2 0

Casagrande Filippo (10/1512) 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 1 2 1 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 8

Lazzerini Francesco  (10/1304) 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 8 2 1

Mansri Faycel (10/1281) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lombardi Lucio  (10/1307) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Coletti Matteo 10/1283 40 82 2,05

Moscatelli  Andrea 10/1280 37 52 1,41

Bistocchi Gianni 10/1309 33 44 1,33

Casagrande Filippo 10/1512 32 35 1,09

Lazzerini Francesco 10/1304 14 17 1,21

Mansri Faycel 10/1281 4 4 1,00

Lombardi Lucio 10/1307 0 0 0,00

Sfrecciati Del Sor Elde's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gobbi Matteo (10/1224) 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 0 2 3

Petrova Marieta (10/293) 4 7 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 7 4 3 4 3 4 5

Becchetti Michael (10/800) 0 0 2 0 4 10 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 5

Trastulli Tommaso (10/1462) 4 6 4 9 4 5 4 1 4 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Goracci Giovanni (10/986) 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 1 4 9 2 1 2 1 2 3

Urbani Roberto (10/294) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 4 4 2 2 3 4 5

Angeli Daniele (10/292) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tamagnini Andrea (10/433) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Cornicchia Mirco (10/204) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

Clementi Diego (10/1557) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0

Merli Francesco (10/413) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Allegrucci Carlo (10/1463) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gobbi Matteo 10/1224 24 33 1,38

Petrova Marieta 10/293 30 32 1,07

Becchetti Michael 10/800 15 25 1,67

Trastulli Tommaso 10/1462 24 23 0,96

Goracci Giovanni 10/986 18 20 1,11

Urbani Roberto 10/294 16 19 1,19

Angeli Daniele 10/292 4 5 1,25

Tamagnini Andrea 10/433 6 5 0,83

Cornicchia Mirco 10/204 7 3 0,43

Clementi Diego 10/1557 10 3 0,30

Merli Francesco 10/413 6 1 0,17

Allegrucci Carlo 10/1463 0 0 0,00


